STATE OF NEW MEXICO	-	· •	Form C-104		
NGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVA	TIRECENTRISION	Revised 10-	1 - 70	
	P. O. BO	K 2088	RECEIVED		
IANIATE I	SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501 MAY 1 7 1002			
rne <u>V</u> <u>V</u>		M 1 1 1 1002 M	AY 1 - 1-32		
LAND OFFICH	REQUEST FOR		O. C. D.		
TRANSPORTER DAS	ΑΝ	ORT OIL AND NATURAL GASA	O. C. D.		
PADRATION OFFICE			RIESIM, OTTO		
Crerator	Corporation V				
Addiess	eum Corporation V				
207 South 4t	h St., Artesia, NM 88210				
Reason(s) for hiling (Check proper box)	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Flease explain)			
Recompletion Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	sate []			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE		·		
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Nume, Including Po	Charles Frank	NFI 14705	Lease No.	
Monaghan QY Federal	5 Pecos Slope A	bo	Federal		
P 660) Feel From The South Line	and 660 Feet From	m The East		
Unit Letter : 660				Caustra	
Line of Section 27 T.	mship 5S Range 24	E , NMPM, CI	haves	County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	<u>s</u>			
None of Authorized Transporter of Cli	or Condensate X	Address (Give address to which upp		oe sentj	
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co.		Box 159, Artesia, NM 88210 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Hane of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas [X] Transwestern Pipeline Co.		Box 2521, Houston, TX			
li well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	when approx 6 wks		
give location of tanks.	<u>P 27 5s 24e</u>	Yes	9-22-82		
if this production is commingled with	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
COMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Hest	Dill. Restv.	
Designate Type of Completic		Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
Date Spudded 4-26-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 5-13-82	4200'	4127'		
Lievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth		
3993.9' GR	Аbo	3702'	3667 ' Depth Casing Shoe		
Perforations 3702-3819'			4193'		
5702-5017	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD			
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEM	ENT	
24''	20"	40'	750		
<u>14-3/4"</u> 7-7/8"	<u>10-3/4"</u> 4-1/2"	4193'	450		
	2-3/8"	3667'			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a oble for this de	fter recovery of total volume of load (opth or be for full 24 hours)	oil and must be equal to or ex	ceed top allow-	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Teet	Producing Method (Flow, pump. go:			
			Choie Size		
Length of Teel	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure			
Actual Pred, During Test	CII-BDI.	Water-Bble.	Gas-MCF		
stated i tank manny can					
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate		
395	4 hrs		-		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Schut-in) Packer	Choxe Sixe 1/2"		
Back Pressure	365		ATION DIVISION		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE .		2 8 1982		
thereby certify that the rules and	regulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED	, ···· / / ·	19	
Division have been complied with and that the information given Division have been complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY_ White William			
YOUNE TE LING HUN COUNTING IN IN		TITLE OIL AND GAS INS	TITLE OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR		
$\langle \rangle$	1	This form is to be filed in compliance with BULE 1104.			
Auguste 2) wordlett		the attended of the second of the second of the second sec			
(Signature))		well, this form must be according to the second second the second	well, this form must be accompanied by a threation of the construction of the construction of the construction of with NUCE 111.		
	g Sécretary	All solutions of this form	most be filled out comple	taly for allow-	
	ule)		able on new and recompleted wells.		
5-17-82	and main water of the or trate	porter, or other such chang must be filed for each p	• ••• ••••••		
•		Separate Lorna C-104 (normale completence tool mander by	•	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE September 23, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

was made on September 22, 1982

V Yates Petroleum Corp. purchase of gas from the _____ Operator

Monaghan "QY" Federal Lease

27-5S-24E, Chaves County S.T.R.

Pecos Slope (Abo)

Well Unit

Pool

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe RECEIVED

SEP 27 1982

Q. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Well #5-Unit Letter "P"